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Regata Optimist Estartit 2019

Club Nàutic Estartit

CLASSIFICACIÓ FINAL

Overall

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 31, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank SailNo HelmName Club Grup R1 R2 R3 R4 Total Nett

1st 2770 IZAN CODINACHS
TORREJÓN

CN SANT FELIU
GUIXOLS

Sots-
16

(3.0) 1.0 1.0 1.0 6.0 3.0

2nd 2284 MIQUEL PALOMARES
CUXART

CNCB - CV PALAMOS Sots-
16

1.0 5.0 (9.0) 6.0 21.0 12.0

3rd 2717 ALEJANDRO CONSTANS CN SANT FELIU
GUÍXOLS

Sots-
16

6.0 3.0 3.0 (19.0) 31.0 12.0

4th 1250 POL GRAGERA FANDOS CV BLANES Sots-
16

2.0 2.0 (12.0) 12.0 28.0 16.0

5th 1640 RICARD GARRIGA
CABRERA

CN SANT FELIU
GUIXOLS

Sots-
16

(32.0
DNC)

9.0 6.0 2.0 49.0 17.0

6th 2616 JOAN PLA VICH CN ESTARTIT Sots-
16

7.0 8.0 2.0 (13.0) 30.0 17.0

7th 2520 AROA PALLI SIBILS CN SANT FELIU
GUIXOLS

Sots-
16

4.0 (10.0) 8.0 5.0 27.0 17.0

8th 15 GUILLEM MANRESA CV BLANES Sots-
16

(14.0) 4.0 5.0 9.0 32.0 18.0

9th 2833 SARA AYATS CARRASCO CVF-EMPURIABRAVA Sots-
16

10.0 6.0 (11.0) 4.0 31.0 20.0

10th 2487 JÚLIA MARCO JURADO CVF-EMPURIABRAVA Sots-
16

9.0 7.0 4.0 (11.0) 31.0 20.0

11th 18 ALEXIA MUSSONS
ZARAGOZA

CN SANT FELIU
GUIXOLS

Sots-
16

5.0 11.0 (16.0) 8.0 40.0 24.0

12th 1152 ANNA PLA VICH CN ESTARTIT Sots-
13

8.0 (15.0) 15.0 3.0 41.0 26.0

13th 2017 SOFIA CONSTANS CN SANT FELIU
GUIXOLS

Sots-
13

12.0 (16.0) 13.0 10.0 51.0 35.0

14th 1125 MARTI FLO DE LA
CAMARA

CN L'ESCALA Sots-
13

13.0 12.0 (14.0) 14.0 53.0 39.0

15th 1679 JAN GARCIA PALACIOS CN ESTARTIT Sots-
16

15.0 (32.0
DNF)

10.0 15.0 72.0 40.0

16th 2892 BRUNO GARCIA REINA CN ESTARTIT Sots-
13

11.0 14.0 (18.0) 16.0 59.0 41.0

17th 2013 ANTOINE OGANOSEV CNCB - CV PALAMOS Sots-
13

(32.0
DNC)

32.0
DNF

7.0 7.0 78.0 46.0

18th 2289 ARIÀ AULADELL CNCB - CV PALAMÓS Sots-
16

16.0 13.0 (17.0) 17.0 63.0 46.0

19th 2990 ENIA PALLI SIBILS CN SANT FELIU
GUIXOLS

3 (32.0
DNC)

32.0
DNC

19.0 18.0 101.0 69.0

20th 800 THOMAS PRATS
COOPER

CN ESTARTIT 3 (32.0
DNC)

32.0
DNC

32.0
DNC

32.0
DNC

128.0 96.0

20th 559 JULIA FLO DE LA
CAMARA

CN L'ESCALA Sots-
16

(32.0
DNC)

32.0
DNC

32.0
DNC

32.0
DNC

128.0 96.0

20th 295 NURIA PUIG CN L'ESCALA 3 (32.0
DNC)

32.0
DNC

32.0
DNC

32.0
DNC

128.0 96.0

20th 2154 JAN MAS PARETAS CN ESTARTIT Sots-
13

(32.0
RET)

32.0
DNC

32.0
DNC

32.0
DNC

128.0 96.0

20th 2416 NEREA OBESO PICAMAL CN L'ESCALA 3 (32.0
DNC)

32.0
DNC

32.0
DNC

32.0
DNC

128.0 96.0

20th 2461 JAN POVEDA MAYANS CN SANT FELIU
GUIXOLS

Sots-
16

(32.0
DNC)

32.0
DNC

32.0
DNC

32.0
DNC

128.0 96.0
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Rank SailNo HelmName Club Grup R1 R2 R3 R4 Total Nett

20th 1400 MARTI GARRIGA CV BLANES Sots-
13

(32.0
DNC)

32.0
DNC

32.0
DNC

32.0
DNC

128.0 96.0

20th 1506 MIREIA GARRIGA
CABRERA

CN SANT FELIU
GUIXOLS

3 (32.0
DNC)

32.0
DNC

32.0
DNC

32.0
DNC

128.0 96.0

20th 2561 JORDI ACEVEDO GEN ROSES 3 (32.0
DNC)

32.0
DNC

32.0
DNC

32.0
DNC

128.0 96.0

20th 1 ILIE BRUGUÉS GEN ROSES 3 (32.0
DNC)

32.0
DNC

32.0
DNC

32.0
DNC

128.0 96.0

20th 3 LLUIS FERRER GEN ROSES 3 (32.0
DNC)

32.0
DNC

32.0
DNC

32.0
DNC

128.0 96.0

20th S/N ARIADNA PUIG CN L'ESCALA 3 (32.0
DNC)

32.0
DNC

32.0
DNC

32.0
DNC

128.0 96.0

R4

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank SailNo HelmName Club Grup Place Points

1 2770 IZAN CODINACHS TORREJÓN CN SANT FELIU GUIXOLS Sots-16 1 1.0

2 1640 RICARD GARRIGA CABRERA CN SANT FELIU GUIXOLS Sots-16 2 2.0

3 1152 ANNA PLA VICH CN ESTARTIT Sots-13 3 3.0

4 2833 SARA AYATS CARRASCO CVF-EMPURIABRAVA Sots-16 4 4.0

5 2520 AROA PALLI SIBILS CN SANT FELIU GUIXOLS Sots-16 5 5.0

6 2284 MIQUEL PALOMARES CUXART CNCB - CV PALAMOS Sots-16 6 6.0

7 2013 ANTOINE OGANOSEV CNCB - CV PALAMOS Sots-13 7 7.0

8 18 ALEXIA MUSSONS ZARAGOZA CN SANT FELIU GUIXOLS Sots-16 8 8.0

9 15 GUILLEM MANRESA CV BLANES Sots-16 9 9.0

10 2017 SOFIA CONSTANS CN SANT FELIU GUIXOLS Sots-13 10 10.0

11 2487 JÚLIA MARCO JURADO CVF-EMPURIABRAVA Sots-16 11 11.0

12 1250 POL GRAGERA FANDOS CV BLANES Sots-16 12 12.0

13 2616 JOAN PLA VICH CN ESTARTIT Sots-16 13 13.0

14 1125 MARTI FLO DE LA CAMARA CN L'ESCALA Sots-13 14 14.0

15 1679 JAN GARCIA PALACIOS CN ESTARTIT Sots-16 15 15.0

16 2892 BRUNO GARCIA REINA CN ESTARTIT Sots-13 16 16.0

17 2289 ARIÀ AULADELL CNCB - CV PALAMÓS Sots-16 17 17.0

18 2990 ENIA PALLI SIBILS CN SANT FELIU GUIXOLS 3 18 18.0

19 2717 ALEJANDRO CONSTANS CN SANT FELIU GUÍXOLS Sots-16 19 19.0

20 800 THOMAS PRATS COOPER CN ESTARTIT 3 DNC 32.0

20 559 JULIA FLO DE LA CAMARA CN L'ESCALA Sots-16 DNC 32.0

20 295 NURIA PUIG CN L'ESCALA 3 DNC 32.0

20 2154 JAN MAS PARETAS CN ESTARTIT Sots-13 DNC 32.0

20 2416 NEREA OBESO PICAMAL CN L'ESCALA 3 DNC 32.0

20 2461 JAN POVEDA MAYANS CN SANT FELIU GUIXOLS Sots-16 DNC 32.0

20 1400 MARTI GARRIGA CV BLANES Sots-13 DNC 32.0

20 1506 MIREIA GARRIGA CABRERA CN SANT FELIU GUIXOLS 3 DNC 32.0

20 2561 JORDI ACEVEDO GEN ROSES 3 DNC 32.0

20 1 ILIE BRUGUÉS GEN ROSES 3 DNC 32.0

20 3 LLUIS FERRER GEN ROSES 3 DNC 32.0

20 S/N ARIADNA PUIG CN L'ESCALA 3 DNC 32.0
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Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8 

www.sailwave.com

http://www.sailwave.com/

